
                                        www.sportstiming.gr

1 ΜΑΙΟΥ 2022

KASTORIA

IRON VILLAGE DH TRAIL

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ BEST LAP GAP

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MJ 12-15
1 85 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:14.881  km/h

2 38 JOVCHEVSKI BOJAN EXTREME BIKE TEAM 3:30.789 15.908

3 50 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:32.550 17.669

4 32 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:35.105 20.224

5 73 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:38.100 23.219

6 18 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:42.412 27.531

7 64 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MX THUGS/ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:54.012 39.131

8 41 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:59.392 44.511

9 28 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ (CRIS) GRAVITY FREAKS 4:09.044 54.163

10 52  ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:11.250 56.369

11 61 ΣΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:22.068 1:07.187

12 80 ΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:27.925 1:13.044

13 60 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4:57.346 1:42.465

14 54 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:21.995 2:07.114

15 82 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 11:48.901 8:34.020

16 99 HAYK TUNIAN    - Box -
Non Start Riders

17 33 PETROVSKI MAKSIM EXTREME BIKE TEAM

18 72 TORKOV VIKTOR EXTREME BIKE TEAM ΒΙΤOLA

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ J 16-18
1 3 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 2:59.743  km/h

2 25 MAZNEIKOV DIMITAR RIDERS UNITED 3:02.631 2.888

3 69 TODOROV RISTO VK OXYGEN 3:28.102 28.359

4 53 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:36.858 37.115

5 30 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:38.797 39.054

6 31 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:41.273 41.530

7 100  ΚΑΡΑΠΕ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:45.210 45.467

8 46 LAZETIC MAKSIM PVK OXYGEN 3:57.001 57.258

9 22 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:05.070 1:05.327

10 68 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS FAST PISTONS 4:11.443 1:11.700

11 90 MESKOUVSKI NIKOLA 4:35.642 1:35.899

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ S CROW
1 26 DASKALOVSKI JOVCHE EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 3:14.377  km/h

2 63 ΖΑΝΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:59.887 45.510

3 77 BAJRAMOV GJOHAN 4:15.027 1:00.650

4 51  NAKOVSKI TONI EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 4:41.184 1:26.807

5 35 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΒΟΥ 5:25.008 2:10.631

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ E 19-29
1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:56.386  km/h

2 17 GATEV STIVIAN HOTALICH 3:03.925 7.539

3 27 DONEV JORDAN HOTALICH 3:04.530 8.144

4 9 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ LIFE CYCLES BIKE WORKSHOP GRAVITY FR 3:09.110 12.724

5 10 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ MOUSTAKAS BIKES / KENNY 3:09.621 13.235

6 20 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB AUTOMOTIVE- KELLYS BIKES 3:10.686 14.300

7 24 BOBI IVANOVKI EXSTREME BIKE 3:18.391 22.005

8 19 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:20.114 23.728

9 29 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SPORTS 3:24.680 28.294

10 71 STOJKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN 3:26.714 30.328

11 81 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 3:26.921 30.535

12 23 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:32.849 36.463

13 42 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ KALAGIAS SERVICE/ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:38.743 42.357

14 65 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:57.948 1:01.562

15 70 SPIRKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN
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    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ M 30-39
1 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:15.883  km/h

2 7 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:17.896 2.013

3 12 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:22.626 6.743

4 13 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟ∆ΟΛΦΟΣ 3:24.531 8.648

5 6 BOBAN PETKOVSKI 3:29.079 13.196

6 11 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΟΜΙΧΛΗ CREW / ALL TERRAIN 3:31.677 15.794

7 62 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ROUDOS BIKES AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI 3:46.445 30.562

8 79 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MAD MAX RIDERS EXTREMERS BASE MON 4:33.838 1:17.955

9 8 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY PELION BIKE SERVICE NUTRI 

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VET
1 15 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:44.721  km/h

2 48 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:55.610 10.889

3 39 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI TRAIL 4:26.002 41.281

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOM
1 40 ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ 3:41.142  km/h

2 45 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:31.704 50.562

3 34 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:34.960 53.818

4 36 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:05.347 1:24.205

5 66 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:15.796 2:34.654
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1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:56.386  km/h

2 3 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 2:59.743 3.357

3 25 MAZNEIKOV DIMITAR RIDERS UNITED 3:02.631 6.245

4 17 GATEV STIVIAN HOTALICH 3:03.925 7.539

5 27 DONEV JORDAN HOTALICH 3:04.530 8.144

6 9 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ LIFE CYCLES BIKE WORKSHOP GRAVITY FR 3:09.110 12.724

7 10 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ MOUSTAKAS BIKES / KENNY 3:09.621 13.235

8 20 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CMB AUTOMOTIVE- KELLYS BIKES 3:10.686 14.300

9 26 DASKALOVSKI JOVCHE EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 3:14.377 17.991

10 85 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 3:14.881 18.495

11 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:15.883 19.497

12 7 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:17.896 21.510

13 24 BOBI IVANOVKI EXSTREME BIKE 3:18.391 22.005

14 19 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:20.114 23.728

15 12 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:22.626 26.240

16 13 ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟ∆ΟΛΦΟΣ 3:24.531 28.145

17 29 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SPORTS 3:24.680 28.294

18 71 STOJKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN 3:26.714 30.328

19 81 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 3:26.921 30.535

20 69 TODOROV RISTO VK OXYGEN 3:28.102 31.716

21 6 BOBAN PETKOVSKI 3:29.079 32.693

22 38 JOVCHEVSKI BOJAN EXTREME BIKE TEAM 3:30.789 34.403

23 11 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΟΜΙΧΛΗ CREW / ALL TERRAIN 3:31.677 35.291

24 50 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 3:32.550 36.164

25 23 ΦΕΡΓΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:32.849 36.463

26 32 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:35.105 38.719

27 53 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:36.858 40.472

28 73 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:38.100 41.714

29 42 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ KALAGIAS SERVICE/ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:38.743 42.357

30 30 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:38.797 42.411

31 40 ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ 3:41.142 44.756

32 31 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:41.273 44.887

33 18 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:42.412 46.026

34 15 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:44.721 48.335

35 100  ΚΑΡΑΠΕ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:45.210 48.824

36 62 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ROUDOS BIKES AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI 3:46.445 50.059

37 64 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MX THUGS/ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:54.012 57.626

38 48 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:55.610 59.224

39 46 LAZETIC MAKSIM PVK OXYGEN 3:57.001 1:00.615

40 65 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 3:57.948 1:01.562

41 41 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:59.392 1:03.006

42 63 ΖΑΝΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:59.887 1:03.501

43 22 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:05.070 1:08.684

44 28 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ (CRIS) GRAVITY FREAKS 4:09.044 1:12.658

45 52  ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Gravity Freaks 4:11.250 1:14.864

46 68 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS FAST PISTONS 4:11.443 1:15.057

47 77 BAJRAMOV GJOHAN 4:15.027 1:18.641

48 61 ΣΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:22.068 1:25.682

49 39 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ AMANITA DH LOUSFAKI TRAIL 4:26.002 1:29.616
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50 80 ΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:27.925 1:31.539

51 45 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ALL MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES 4:31.704 1:35.318

52 79 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MAD MAX RIDERS EXTREMERS BASE MON 4:33.838 1:37.452

53 34 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:34.960 1:38.574

54 90 MESKOUVSKI NIKOLA 4:35.642 1:39.256

55 51  NAKOVSKI TONI EXTREME BIKE TEAM BITOLA 4:41.184 1:44.798

56 60 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4:57.346 2:00.960

57 36 ΠΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ 5:05.347 2:08.961

58 54 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:21.995 2:25.609

59 35 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΒΟΥ 5:25.008 2:28.622

60 66 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:15.796 3:19.410

61 82 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 11:48.901 8:52.515

62 99 HAYK TUNIAN    - Box -
Non Start Riders

63 33 PETROVSKI MAKSIM EXTREME BIKE TEAM

64 72 TORKOV VIKTOR EXTREME BIKE TEAM ΒΙΤOLA

65 70 SPIRKOSKI ALEKSANDAR V.K. ILINDEN

66 8 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY PELION BIKE SERVICE NUTRI 
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